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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 11,12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas * 111.500 27.200 28.525 28.375 27.400
22 3 1

3049 Mary Fran Hall 9.150 9.650
3043 Lexi Stewart 9.050 9.450 9.425
3042 Jennings Whitt 9.000 9.3759.550
3044 Darcy Roberts 9.425 8.925
3046 Mikayla Neal 9.400
3045 Alex Riginos 9.100

2 Choice * 111.025 26.700 28.775 27.925 27.625
15 1 2

3058 Kendal Taylor 9.100 9.500 9.3009.475
3053 Tess Erickson 8.850 9.600
3056 Mercedes Rechlicz 8.750
3060 Claire Willems 9.675
3059 Madison Haas 9.325
3057 Serena Spoerl 9.1759.125
3051 Caroline Moore 9.150

3 Champions * 110.725 27.300 28.750 27.575 27.100
61 2 5

3071 Kayleigh Deese 9.200 9.700 9.0509.350
3072 Kaylie Ballard 9.100
3068 Carly Albano 9.000 9.500
3069 Willow McDonough 9.550 9.075
3102 Sydney Bell 9.150
3067 Isabella Black 9.100
3070 Savannah Buffin 8.950

4 Carolina * 110.225 26.850 28.450 27.675 27.250
43T 4 4

3019 Caitlyn McDougald 9.200 9.075
3017 Miriam Rozin 8.850 9.550 8.9759.225
3016 Arianna Rhue 8.800
3011 Maya Taylor 9.500
3009 Helena Volynets 9.400
3013 Kaelove Richardson 9.2759.375
3014 Melissa Hennessey 9.000
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5 Kozeev's * 108.800 26.450 27.675 27.500 27.175
56 8T 6

3005 Anna Poole 8.900 9.150 8.9509.000
3002 Andrea Gilbert 8.800 8.800
3004 Kimberly Leone 8.750 9.4259.300
3006 Kayleigh Rhodes 9.350
3003 Bethany Leone 9.175 9.200

6 Goose Creek * 108.225 25.900 27.700 27.325 27.300
39 7 7

3040 Kara Owens 9.000 9.250 9.1759.075
3041 Savannah Gren 8.700 9.325 9.0759.250
3035 Olivia Hasegawa 8.200 9.125 9.0509.000

7 GAC * 107.950 26.850 27.750 26.575 26.775
74T 6 9

3094 Katelyn Howard 9.150 9.250 8.9258.750
3095 Abigail Beitel 8.950 9.200 8.9508.875
3092 Wyndham Detwiler 8.750 9.300 8.900
3093 Erica Dolloff 8.950

8 Barefoot * 107.850 26.400 27.675 27.900 25.875
97 9T 3

3028 Sarah Howell 9.050 8.8009.300
3023 Patience Hildreth 8.800
3029 Haley Farr 8.550
3031 Katie Cable 9.275
3027 Carrie Robinson 9.200 8.5009.350
3026 Nikita Sheu 9.200 8.5759.250

9 Chapin * 107.550 25.950 27.925 27.250 26.425
88 5 8

3075 Katherine Bukszar 8.750 9.200 8.9759.225
3083 Nina Kaminer 8.650 9.400
3081 Jordan Hayes 8.550 8.875
3078 Joelle Davis 9.325
3080 Erica Gregory 9.150
3087 Danielle McManus 8.825
3088 Ashby Murphy 8.625
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10 East Cooper * 101.300 25.400 27.100 25.750 23.050
1010 10 10

3099 Mia Rogers 8.750 8.850 7.950
3101 Brooke Millet 8.350 9.200 8.350
3097 Morgan Rosier 8.300 7.4258.700
3100 Grace Murray 9.050 7.6758.700
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